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Tournament Roster
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Ave v
214
219
213
203
230
230
218
196
230
201
230
207
212
230
230
213
230
230
230
187
175
185
153
162
186
151
170
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mj)

Name
Anguiano, Adam
Canady, Matthew
Charles, Sandi
Creamer, Jill
Dorn, Tye
Franklin, Terrance
Harrison, Walter
Martin, Toby
Maxson, Jim
Norris, Sr., David
Pogor, Bryan
Riggles, Donovan
Shaffer, Donnie
Shell, Jamie
Smith, Allan
Spells Sr, Daniel
Spillman, Bob
Van Wagner, David
Wacker, Bobby
Armagost, James
Braillif, Cheyenne
Cathey, Bryan
Dewald, Glen
Flowers, Patricia
Foote, Lance
Hammond, Austin
Hardcastle, Jerry Jd

Ji, Sungso

Team ™
421350
422100
420032
420720
422209
421209
420534
420634
422040
419975
422043
419976
419581
422012
422039
420018
422036
422031
422029
422049
419981
420150
422057
419992
422062
422045
420034

422053
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132
150
139
188
181
214
219
203
218
196
230
230
207
212
230
230
213
230
230
213
230
218
230
230
213
230
230
153
162
186

151

mj)

Neeley, Caroline
Rivera, Alexis
Shatto, Loretta
Solis, Leonardo
Williams, Hank
Anguiano, Adam
Canady, Matthew
Creamer, Jill
Harrison, Walter
Martin, Toby
Maxson, Jim
Pogor, Bryan
Riggles, Donovan
Shaffer, Donnie
Shell, Jamie
Smith, Allan
Spells Sr, Daniel
Spillman, Bob
Wacker, Bobby
Charles, Sandi
Dorn, Tye
Harrison, Walter
Pogor, Bryan
Smith, Allan
Spells Sr, Daniel
Spillman, Bob
Wacker, Bobby
Dewald, Glen
Flowers, Patricia
Foote, Lance

Hammond, Austin

420036
420106
422067
422064
422061
422007
422101
422016
422020
422072
422073
422098
422025
422026
422013
422090
422028
422080
422079
423823
423818
423822
423817
423824
423820
423821
423819
423813
423814
423812
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Hot Shots - January

Finals Below 190 01-15 Sat 3:00 PM 163 Ji, Sungso 423808
Finals Below 190 01-15 Sat 3:00 PM 132 Neeley, Caroline 423811
Finals Below 190 01-15 Sat 3:00 PM 150 Rivera, Alexis 423807
Finals Below 190 01-15 Sat 3:00 PM 188 Solis, Leonardo 423809
JG Boys 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 230 Brown, Kairon 422140
JG Boys 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 230 Deloach, Colton 422144
JG Boys 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 177 Duerre, Aaron 419584
JG Boys 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 230 Garnder, Ben 422142
JG Boys 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 230 Sanchez, Crusito 422139
JG Girls 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 230 Cathey, Myla 422148
JG Girls 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 165 Lane, Kiyah 422135
JG Girls 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 134 Myers, Jordan 419974
JG Girls 01-15 Sat 1:00 PM 166 White, Nyssa 419586
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